images shown are indicative only
AutoLift AL-TT6000-6
Heavy Duty Vehicle Turntable
AutoLift AL-TT6000-6
Heavy Duty Vehicle Turntable
Features
Unit Specifications:
Component Specifications:
o
o
o
o
o
Diameter: 6000 mm
Height:
Load Capability:
Rotation Speed:
Speed Control:
310 mm
10,000 kg
0.2 ~ 1.0 rpm
Variable speed control
Motor Power:  0.75kW(1hp)
Top Surface: Galvanised Checker Plate
Installation Weight: 2448 kg
Turntable Foundation: Concrete pit
Uniformly Distributed Load:  1.4kPa (141.5kg/m2)
Structure: Fan shaped strcture frame combined
Support Wheels Fixed
Center Bearing: Fixed
Drive Method Pin-gear drive system
Rail Plate Device: Pin wheel
Motor Drive: Gearbox + Pin
Steel Coating: Corrosion resistant epoxy / Hot-dipped galvanized
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
Control System Information
Function: On/Off, clockwise/anti-clockwise, variable speed control, emergency stop
Control Box: Fixed installation
Power Required: Single phase 240V 50Hz or Three phase 415V 50Hz
Max current: 10A
Remote Control: Wireless Remote Control System
o
o
Drawing
No. QuantityItem Name
Motor drive
Support wheel
Pin-gear device
Top surface
Center bearing
Steelworks
Control box
AAQ installation area
AAQ
parking
Site Requirements
Advance AutoQuip
2 McDonald Crescent | Bassendean WA 6054
Ph: 08 9279 1663 | Fax: 08 9279 1667 | E: sales@aaq.net.au | W: www.aaq.net.au